Features & Benefits
� Advanced audio output
- Offers superior volume control and
sound quality
� Flexible
- Interchangeable fetal and vascular
probes and optional waterproof fetal
model provide the versatility you need

labor. Please call Customer Service
for details.
Order Information
Order
Specifications Description Frequency Number
For Labor and ClearTone Non-Display with 2 MHz probe 2 MHz CT150-2
Delivery and ClearTone Non-Display with 2 MHz probe - Rechargeable OB later Probes CT150R-2
Later Gestational ClearTone with Display with 2 MHz probe - Gestations CT250-2
Use ClearTone with Display with 2 MHz probe - Rechargeable CT250R-2
Waterproof ClearTone Non-Display with 2 MHz probe - Waterproof 2 MHz CT150-2WP
ClearTone Non-Display with 2 MHz probe - Rechargeable - Waterproof Probes CT150R-2WP
ClearTone with Display with 2 MHz probe - Waterproof CT250-2WP
ClearTone with Display with 2 MHz probe - Rechargeable - Waterproof CT250R-2WP
Versatile ClearTone Non-Display with 3 MHz probe 3 MHz CT150-3
OB/GYN ClearTone Non-Display with 3 MHz probe - Rechargeable Probes CT150R-3
Probe and Early ClearTone with Display with 3 MHz probe CT250-3
Gestation ClearTone with Display with 3 MHz probe - Rechargeable CT250R-3
Vascular ClearTone Non-Display with 5 MHz probe 4 MHz CT150-5
ClearTone Non-Display with 5 MHz probe - Rechargeable 5 MHz CT150R-5
ClearTone with Display with 5 MHz probe Probes CT250-5
ClearTone with Display with 5 MHz probe - Rechargeable CT250R-5
Vascular ClearTone Non-Display with 8 MHz probe 8 MHz CT150-8
use ClearTone Non-Display with 8 MHz probe - Rechargeable Probes CT150R-8
ClearTone with Display with 8 MHz probe CT250-8
ClearTone with Display with 8 MHz probe - Rechargeable CT250R-8
ClearTone 2 MHz probe for L&D and late gestations Additional CTP-2
ClearTone 3 MHz for OB/GYN office and early gestations Probes CTP-3